
7 8 9 10

2 3 10 11

3 6

3 4 5 - 7 9 - 11 18 20

3 4 10 14

16

2 4 5 - 7 - - - 11 - 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 - 23 24 - - 27 28 29 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 - 40 41

4 7 15 17 21 22 28 29 31 34

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 13 14

2 3 6 7 - 11

2 3 15 16

2 4 8 9

15 16 17 18 20

1 2 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 19 20 26 27

2 3 4 5 12 13 - 16 17

5 6 11 12 13 22 23 25 26 30

19 22 23 29

13

6 - 8 13 17 18 29 - 32 33

1 25

3 - 10 11

2 24 25

1 2 3 4 14 15 31

12 20

7 8 9 11 14 19 23 24 25

8 9 10 12

2 3 4 14

3 4 - 6

2 3 4

2 4 12 14 19 24 29

2 3 7 8 10 11

- 5 7

2 22 28

11 12 16 - - 22 23

2 3 9 10

1

2 6 7 17 - 19 21

1 4 12 - 18 19 20 21

2 3 7 8 9 11 - 13 14 23

6 13

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

G
O

D
  speaks

ELIH
U

  speaks

L 
I 
F 
E 
 
 

R 
E 
S 
T 
O 
R 
E 
D

L 
O 
S 
S

L 
O 
O 
K 
I 
N 
G 
 
F 
O 
R 
 
A 
N 
S 
W 
E 
R 
S

D
ebate: R

ound Three
D
ebate: R

ound Tw
o

D
ebate: R

ound O
ne

Introduction

Eliphaz

Eliphaz

Eliphaz

Bildad

Zophar

Zophar

Bildad

Bildad

Elihu

Elihu

Elihu

Elihu

Elihu

LORDchapter Satan

Satan

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

Job

the Lord
the Lord

the Lord

LORD

Elihu

Eliphaz

Job’s wife (2:9)

Numbered verses 
contain questions.

What did Job ask in 28:12 and 
28:20? How did he answer his 
own questions?

To whom did Job speak in 
chapter ten?

Was Job upright (1:1, 8, 2:3, 
4:7, 8:6)?

Are the wicked always quickly 
judged (12:6)?

Did Job believe in resurrection 
(10:20-22, 19:25-27)?

Why are there more questions 
in Job than in any other Book?

Who did Zophar speak about in 
chapter 20?

Why didn’t God correct Elihu 
with the others in 42:7-9?

Why was Elihu so confident 
(32:6-9, 36:3-4, 37:16)?

Why did Job speak so much 
(7:11-21, 12:1-13, 28:1-28)?

How are chs. 37 and 38 alike?

Chapter 38 is nearly all que-
tions. Why are there so many?

Why was Leviathan so proud 
(41:1, 33-34)?

Eliaphaz said more than Bildad 
and Zophar combined. What 
was his main point (4:7-8)?

Bildad’s last speech (25:1-6) is 
very short, and Zophar did not 
speak a third time. Why did 
they run out of things to say? 
(32:5, 9-15)
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